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
walk-in closets and a Mr. Steam Tiled Walk-in shower for ultimate relaxation. This master suite is extra large allowing you to create your ultimate relaxation retreat — possible sitting area,

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Tues. 11.26.24 6pm  Open House: Sun. 11.17.24 1-2pm A 2.5% buyer's premium will be added to the winning invoice. List Price is based on
County Assessment, Auction Estimate is $450,000 - $650,000 Full terms in docs. RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance & follow the rules on the registration form.
The client Registration form is on auction at BidMetzger.com The seller has the right to accept offers prior to closing.

Sec Lot 1112 Lot 2.0300 / 88,514 / 177X500 Lot Desc Level, 0-2.9999
Above Gd Fin SqFt 4,268 Above Gd Unfin SqFt 0 Below Gd Fin SqFt 0 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,490 Ttl Fin SqFt 4,268 Year Built 1969
Age 55 New Const No Date Complete Ext Brick Bsmt Crawl, Partial Basement # 13
Room Dimensions Baths Full Hal Water WELL Basement Material Brick, Poured Concrete

RM DIM Lv B-Main 0 2 Well Type  Private Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace Yes
LR 19x15 M B-Upper 3 0 Sewer City Dryer Hookup Elec No Guest Qtrs No
DR 16x 13 M B-Blw 0 0 Fuel / Forced Air, Hot Water Dryer Hookup GIE  No Split Firpin No
FR 17x 15 M Laundry Rm Main Heating Disposal No Ceiling Fan No
KT 14x 11 M Laundry L/W 8x6 Cooling Central Air Water Soft-Owned  Yes Skylight No
BK 13x 10 M AMENITIES 1st Bdrm En Suite, Attic Pull Down Stairs, Attic Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
DN X Etoragg, Bar, Built-ln.l?:ookcase, .B.)uilt-in Desk, BuiIt-I.n . Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence Privacy, Wood
1B 21x20 U ntertainment Ct, Ceiling-9+, Ceilings-Beamed, Chair Rail, Alarm Svs-Rent N Golf G N

ys-Ren o olf Course o

2B 15x13 U Garden Tub No Nr Wikg Trails  No
3B 15x 13 u Garage 2.0 / Attached / 24 x 30 / 720.00 Jet Tub No Garage YIN Yes
4B 15x 10 u Outbuilding 1 2nd Detached 31x 39 Pool Yes Off Street Pk~ Yes
5B 17x12 U Outbuilding 2 X Pool Type Below Ground
RR 32x 15 L Assn Dues Frequency Not Applicable SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Built-In Gas Grill,
LF X Other Fees Cooktop-Electric, Dehumidifier, Oven-Built-In, Pool Equipment, Water
EX X Restrictions Heater Gas, Water Softener-Owned, Basketball Goal, Solar Panels
Water Access Wtr Name Water Frontage Channel
Water Features Water Type Lake Type
Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger Lic# AC31300015 Auction Date 11/26/2024 Time 6 pm  Location Online Only: bidmetzger.com
Financing: Existing Proposed Excluded Party None
Annual Taxes $9,763.64 Exemption Year Taxes Payable 2024 Assessed Value
Possession  at closing
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238 List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
Agent E-mail chad@metzgerauction.com List Agent - User Code UP388053395 List Team
Co-List Office Co-List Agent
Showing Instr  Showingtime or Open House
List Date 11/6/2024  Start Showing Date Exp Date 1/31/2025 Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No  Agent/Owner Related No
Seller Concessions Offer Y/N Seller Concession Amount $
Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell Special List Cond. None
Virtual Tours: Lockbox Type None Lockbox Location n/a Type of Sale
Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks Conc Paid By
Sell Office Sell Agent
Co-Sell Office Co-Sell Agent Sell Team
Presented Jen Rice - Cell: 260-982-0238 / Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Properties may not be listed by the Agent/Office presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data.
Broker Commissions are not set by law and are fully negotiable. © 2024 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.

Page Number:  Page 1 of 1 11/06/2024 01:59 PM
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Michiana Regional GIS Website

Map Generated By: Public 1 inch = 75.00 feet
Date Printed: 9/1/2024

Michiana Area Councilof Governments | Geographic Information System
rtand St Joseph Courties, N

GJs

Coordinate grid is based on Indiana East State Plane Coordinate System 1983 North
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